Swisscup Corvatsch GS 1 18.01.2023

Rang

Name

ZEHNDER Shaienne
HUBER Laura
FLATSCHER Sophia
ZEHNDER Leandra
SCHACHT Seraina
PHILLIPS Mathilde
WIENERT Julie
PILLER Sue

WILLI Alina

BARTL Jeannine
KUSTER Elyssa

ELSA Sina
ROELANTS DU VIVIER Julie
IMBODEN Olivia
REICHENBACH Celine
BISLIN Sereina

LANG Anna Lena
DUENNENBERGER Selina
ROSSEL Tine

BONVIN Kabhli
MONNET Talia

DICHT Tina
MARTINETTI Nives
HARTMANN Noe
BATTAGLIA Nina
FORRER Salome

Jg

2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

Erg

2:19.77
2:20.49
2:20.81
2:21.33
2:22.18
2:22.33
2:22.70
2:22.72
2:22.92
2:23.03
2:23.79
2:26.14
2:27.29
2:28.51
2:28.51
2:28.55
2:29.00
2:29.45
2:30.96
2:32.45
2:32.68
2:33.44
2:34.91
2:35.35
2:37.32
2:38.98

Punkte
200
160
120
100
90
80
72
64
58
52
50
48
46
44
44
41
40
38
37
36
35
34
32
31
30
29
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